
Center at RA 15 01 08.1264300  DEC 22 50 01.141700

CONT: TVLM513  IPOL  4990.490 MHZ  TVLM513.IIM001.2
PLot file version 1  created 26-MAR-2015 15:42:53

Cont peak flux =  2.9556E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.956E-06 * (-40.2, 40.17, 80.35)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


